\_9()

N\

FriRun
CUP

Nom
Nachname
Aebischer
Aebischer
Aeby
Andrey
Andrey
Angéloz
Arnold
Bachmann
Bachmann
Bachmann
Badoux
Barras
Berset
Berset
Berset
Berset
Berset
Berset
Bersier
Bettex
Bifrare
Boetsch
Bossel
Bourke Martignoni
Bourqui
Broillet

prénom
Vorname
Adrian
Marie-Madeleine
Patrik

Jean Pierre
Thomas
Henri
Chantal
Jean-Bernard
Marie
Gérald
Laurent
Gilles
Frédéric
Xavier
Xavier
Frédéric
Philippe
Pascal
Chantal
Raphaela
Frédéric
Guillaume
Claude
Joanna
Benoit
Christian

Année
Jahrgang
1974
1965
1972
1959
1973
1964
1996
1962
1994
1964
1968
1961
1981
1978
1978
1981
1978
1985
1977
1978
1967
1984
1960
1971
1974
1975

Catégorie
Kategorie
M40
F50
M40
M60
M50
M50
F20
M50
F20
M50
M50
M50
M20
M40
M40
M20
M40
M20
F40
F40
M50
M20
M60
F40
M40
M40

NPA
PLZ
1714
1714
1734
1753
1737
1670
3186
1634
1723
1723
1526
1726
1696

1700
1696
1695
1726
1482
1483
1694
1697
1685
1740
1681
1728

Localité
Wohnort
Heitenried
Heitenried
Giffers

Matran

Plasselb

Ursy

Didingen

La Roche

Marly

Marly
Forel-sur-Lucens
Farvagny
Vuisternens-en-0goz

Fribourg
Vuisternens-en-0Ogoz
Rueyres-St-Laurent
Farvagny

Cugy

Montet

Orsonnens

Les Ecasseys

Villariaz

Neyruz

Hennens

1728 Rossens

Club

Verein

CA Portugais Fribourg
TSV Heitenried
CA Marly

ACPM

LAT Sense

CA Portugais Fribourg
LAT Sense

CA Marly

CA Marly

CA Marly

A Travers Cugy
CAG Farvagny
CAG Farvagny
CA Belfaux

CA Belfaux
CAG Farvagny
CAG Farvagny
CAG Farvagny
A Travers Cugy
A Travers Cugy
CARC Romont
CARC Romont
CARC Romont
CAG Farvagny
CARC Romont
CAG Farvagny

Partenaire
team/sponsor
Piscines Neves

Piscines Neves

Trilogie Sport - Skinfit



Bruegger
Briigger
BRULHART
Brilhart

Bucher
Buchs
Buchs
Bulliard
Burgisser
Burnet
Burri

Carel
Carillo
Carvalho
Chappuis
Chapuis
Chavalillaz
Chavalillaz
Chavalillaz
Chuard
Clerc
Cochard
Daniel
Davet

de Gasparo
de Gasparo
Decorvet
Delabays
Delabays
Delacour
Delacour
Deschenaux Overney
Dorthe
Doudin
Dubey
Epiney
Fasel
Fernandes
Fleury

Monique
Werner
Benoit
Harald

Ruedi
Cédric
Rachel
Thibault
Beat

Eric

Esther
Fernand
José Jésus
Conceigao
Michel
Lucile
Bernardin
Bernardin
Bernardin
Patricia
Florian
Sarah
Sprunger
Valérie
Charles-Etienne
Corinne
Herbert
Marion
Marc
Arnaud
Véronique
Aline
Pierre-Alain
Céline
Nadia
Florence
Marco
Nuno
Jacques

1970
1975
1965
1976

1949
1980
1989
2002
1971
1960
1964
1962
1957
1973
1954
2002
1943
1943
1943
1977
1977
1973
1960
1972
1966
1971
1966
1997
1972
1995
1966
1983
1964
1981
1981
1996
1993
1983
1963

F50

M40
M50
M40

M70
M40
F20
M19
M40
M60
F50
M50
M60
F40
M60
F19
M70
M70
M70
F40
M40
F40
M60
F40
M50
F40
M50
F20
M40
M20
F50
F20
M50
F20
F20
F20
M20
M20
M50

1752
1735
1730
1700

1735
3186
1712
1648
3186
1782
1714
1718
1630
1700
1700

1730
1730
1730
1562
1727
1727
1682
1473
3185
3185
1791
1733
1680
1562
1562
1741
1753
1562
1483
1700
3182
1784
1691

Villars-sur-Glane
Giffers
Ecuvillens
Freiburg

Giffers
Didingen
Tafers
Hauteville
Didingen
La Corbaz
Heitenried
Rechthalten
Bulle
Fribourg
Fribourg

Ecuvillens
Ecuvillens
Ecuvillens
Corcelles-Payerne
Corpataux
Corpataux-Magnedens
Prévonloup
Chatillon
Schmitten
Schmitten
Courtaman
Treyvaux

Romont
Corcelles-Payerne
Corcelles-Payerne
Cottens

Matran
Corcelles-Payerne
Vesin

Fribourg
Ueberstorf
Courtepin
Villarimboud

CARC Romont

Athletic Team Rechthalten
CAG Farvagny

LAT Sense

LAT Sense

LAT Sense

LAT Sense

CS Hauteville
LAT Sense
ACPM

TSV Heitenried
Athletic Team Rechthalten
SA Bulle

CA Portugais Fribourg
CAG Farvagny
CA Belfaux
CAG Farvagny
CAG Farvagny
CAG Farvagny
A Travers Cugy
CAG Farvagny
CAG Farvagny
CARC Romont

A Travers Cugy
LAT Sense

LAT Sense

TV Boésingen

CA Marly

CARC Romont

A Travers Cugy
A Travers Cugy
CAG Farvagny
ACPM

A Travers Cugy
A Travers Cugy
CA Marly

LAT Sense

CA Portugais Fribourg
CARC Romont

Piscines Neves

Piscines Neves



Fleury
Fleury
Fleury
Fontana
Fragniere
Francey
Freiburghaus
Freire
Farst
Gabaglio
Gavillet
Gebrehanis
Geinoz
Genet
Goetschmann
Gongalves
Grand
Grandgirard
Greca
Grivel
Guillaume
Guillebeau
Guillebeau
Guillet
Guinnard
Gusset
Haenni
Hanessen
Hayoz
Heimlicher
Hermann
Hirschi
Hirschi
Huber
Hulliger
Jenny

Joye

Joye

Kaser

Jeanine
Justine
Lucien
Stephan
Delphine
Jérome
Philippe
Paulo
René
Emilia
Philippe
Bahlbi
Antoine
Laurent
Tobias
Paulo
Marion
Pierre-André
Josef
Robin
Gilles
Claudia
Michel
Laurent
Christiane
Christophe
Aurélie
Nafissa
Erwin
Teres
Jean-Michel
Hans-Peter
Hans-Peter
Erich
Regula
Peter
Philippe
Denis
Michael

1967
1995
1993
1975
1990
1988
1964
1986
1960
1975
1966
1994
1959
1977
1996
1975
1974
1963
1957
1996
1977
1973
1974
1967
1979
1973
1986
1973
1963
1985
1956
1957
1957
1981
1979
1951
1964
1973
1981

F50

F20

M20
M40
F20

M20
M50
M20
M60
F40

M50
M20
M60
M40
M20
M40
F40
M50
M60
M20
M40
F40

M40
M50
F40

M40
F20

F40

M50
F20

M60
M60
M60
M20
F40

M60
M50
M40
M20

1691
1691
1553
1716
1563
1700
1753
1762
3280

1726
1680
1782
1723
1731
3186
1727
1482
1728
1644
1788
1712
1712
1723
1691
1530
1482
1723
1583
1718
1762
1796
1796
1718
3156
1713
1553
1694
3184

Villarimboud
Villarimboud
Chatonnaye
Plaffeien
Dompierre
Fribourg
Matran
Givisiez
Murten

Posat
Romont
Belfaux
Marly
Ependes
Dudingen
Corpataux
Cugy
Rossens
Avry-devant-Pont
Praz

Tafers

Tafers

Marly
Villarimboud
Payerne
Cugy

Marly
Villarepos
Rechthalten
Givisiez
Courgevaux
Courgevaux
Rechthalten
Riffenmatt
St. Antoni
Chatonnaye
Villarsiviriaux
Wiinnewil

CARC Romont

CARC Romont

CARC Romont
Athletic Team Rechthalten
A Travers Cugy

CA Marly

ACPM

CA Portugais Fribourg
AC Murten

CA Belfaux

CAG FARVAGNY
CARC Romont

CAG FARVAGNY

CA Marly

CAG Farvagny

CA Portugais Fribourg
CAG Farvagny

A Travers Cugy

CAG Farvagny

CS Hauteville

Team Gateau du Vully
LAT Sense

LAT Sense

CA Marly

CARC Romont

CA Portugais Fribourg
A Travers Cugy

CA Marly

CA Portugais Fribourg
LAT Sense

CA Portugais Fribourg
CA Belfaux

CA Belfaux

LAT Sense

Athletic Team Rechthalten
LAT Sense

CARC Romont

CARC Romont

TV Bésingen

Piscines Neves

Piscines Neves

Team Gateau du Vully

Piscines Neves

Piscines Neves

Piscines Neves



Kaymaz Zibung
Kessler
Kolly

Kolly
Kolly

Kolly
Kostinger
Kreienbihl
Krummen
Kuffer
Leibzig
Luthi
Maitre Wicky
Marmy
Mathys
Matias Ferreira
Mauron
Mauron
Mettraux
Mettraux
Meyer
Michel
Monney
Monney
Monney
Monney
Monney
Monney
Monteiro
Monteiro
Mooser
Morand
Morard
Morgado
Mueller
Maller
Neuhaus
Nydegger
Pache

Irene
Nicolas
Elodie
Christian
Daniel
Jacques
Guido
Christian
Thomas
Walter
Magali
Oliver
Ludivine
Christophe
Roland
Susana
Vincent
Gérard
René
René
Christelle
Rémy
Corinne
Véronique
Marion
Stéphanie
Arnaud
Arnaud
Victor
Filipe
André
Benoit
Quentin
Madalena
Sabine
Heidi
Pascal
Regina
Jean-Claude

1983
1974
1990
1967
1957
1972
1960
1973
1987
1952
1981
1973
1977
1973
1968
1982
1984
1956
1967
1967
1991
1957
1973
1974
2000
1970
2002
2002
1976
1974
1965
1978
2001
1978
1986
1980
1968
1982
1965

F20
M40
F20
M50
M60
M40
M60
M40
M20
M60
F20
M40
F40
M40
M50
F30
M20
M60
M50
M50
F20
M60
F40
F40
F20
F50
M19
M19
M40
M40
M50
M40
F19
F40
F20
F20
M50
F20
M50

1712
1694
1690
1726
1752
1724
1712
1680
3178
3185
1474
3185

1489
1714
1690
1680
1684
1754
1754
1474
1740
1680
1727
1727
1727
1727
1727
1680
1712
1728
1636
1633
1784
1700
3800
1724
3186
1690

Tafers

Orsonnens
Villaz-St-Pierre
Farvagny-le-Petit
Villars-sur-Gléane
le Mouret

Tafers

Romont

Bdsingen
Schmitten
Chables
Schmitten

MURIST
Heitenried
Romont
Romont
Mézieres
Avry

Avry
Chables
Neyruz
Romont
Corpataux
Corpataux
Corpataux
Corpataux
Corpataux
Romont
Tafers
Rossens
Broc
Marsens
Courtepin
Fribourg
Murten

Le Mouret
Didingen
Lussy

LAT Sense

CARC Romont
CARC Romont
CAG Farvagny
CAG Farvagny
ACPM

Athletic Team Rechthalten

CARC Romont
TV Bdsingen
LAT Sense

A Travers Cugy
LAT Sense

CA Belfaux

A Travers Cugy
TSV Heitenried
CARC Romont
CARC Romont
CARC Romont
ACPM

ACPM Matran
A Travers Cugy
CA Portugais Fribourg
CARC Romont
CAG Farvagny
CAG Farvagny
CAG Farvagny
CAG Farvagny
CAG Farvagny
CARC Romont
LAT Sense

CARC Romont
CS Broc

CS Marsens
CA Portugais Fribourg
CA Portugais Fribourg
TV Murten

CA Marly

LAT Sense

CARC Romont

Piscines Neves

Uglow

Team trilogie
Piscines Neves
Piscines Neves
Riedo Sport



Paschoud
Perler
Perriard
Perritaz
Perritaz
Petrulli
Philipona
Philipona
Philipona
Piccand
Piccand
Piller
Piller
Piller
Pillonel
Pinela
Pinho
Pires Santos
Piwonski
Pordes
Purro
Raemy
Rast
Reis
Rémy
Rémy
Repond
Richoz
Roch
Roggo
Rotzetter
Rouiller
Rumo
Sallin
Sansonnens
Santos
Santos
Schafer
Schaller

Sandra
Moritz
Cédric
Dominique
Joél
Salvatore
Marc

Alec
Tristan
Gabriel
Cédric
Patrick
Carole
Jari
Sylvie
Mario
Christine
Paulo
Karine
Benjamim
Francine
Bruno
Jacques
Victor
Giuseppina
Charles-Henri
Daniel
Pascal
Thierry
Thomas
Marc
Olivia
Laura
Marianne

Edmée-Angeline

Amadeu
Normando
Daniela
Herbert

1976
1942
1978
1964
1968
1946
1970
2000
1998
1954
1975
1973
1975
1990
1972
1969
1970
1977
1979
1966
1969
1954
1948
1964
1959
1953
1956
1971
1995
1979
2000
2001
1997
1963
1982
1964
1957
1981
1961

F40

M70
M40
M50
M50
M70
M50
M20
M20
M60
M40
M40
F40

M20
F40

M50
F50

M40
F40

M50
F50

M60
M70
M50
F60

M60
M60
M40
M20
M40
M20
M19
F20

F50

F20

M50
M60
F20

M50

3212
1687
1724
1695
1791
1718
1718
1718
1727
1727
1718

1700
1482
1700
1726
1784
1483
1784
1726
1728
1723
1530
1700
1700
1630
1680
1728
1718
1718
1723
3185
1723
1723
1619
1752
1715
1700

Gurmels

Vuisternens-dv-Romont

Le Mouret
Villarlod
Courtaman
Rechthalten
Rechthalten
Rechthalten
Corpataux
Corpataux
Rechthalten

Fribourg
Cugy
Fribourg
Farvagny
Courtepin
Montet
Courtepin

Farvagny-le-petit

Rossens
Marly
Payerne
Fribourg
Fribourg
Hauteville
Romont
Rossens
Rechthalten
Rechthalten
Marly
Schmitten
Marly
Marly
Paccots
Villars-s-Glane
Alterswil
Fribourg

CA Belfaux

TSV Heitenried

CARC Romont

CA Marly

CARC Romont

CA Portugais Fribourg
Athletic Team Rechthalten
Athletic Team Rechthalten
Athletic Team Rechthalten
CAGF Farvagny

CAG Farvagny

Athletic Team Rechthalten
CA Belfaux

TSV Dudingen

A Travers Cugy

CA Portugais Fribourg

CA Portugais Fribourg

CA Portugais Fribourg

A Travers Cugy

CA Portugais Fribourg
CAG Farvagny

ACPM

CA Portugais

CA Portugais Fribourg

CA Portugais Fribourg

CA Portugais Fribourg

CS La Roche

CARC Romont

CAG Farvagny

Athletic Team Rechthalten
Athletic Team Rechthalten
CA Marly

LAT Sense

LAT Sense

Athletic Team Rechthalten
CA Portugais Fribourg

CA Portugais Fribourg

LAT Sense

CA Marly

Piscines Neves

MAHU Sport

Piscines Neves
Piscines Neves
Piscines Neves

Piscines Neves

Piscines Neves
Piscines Neves
Piscines Neves
Monney Bank

Piscines Neves
Piscines Neves



Schaller
Schaller
Schaller
Schneuwly
Schopfer
Schwartz
Silva
Sommer
Stooss
Stooss
Stritt

Stritt

Sturny
Sudan
TERREAUX
Tissot
Torche
Traba
Tsa-Du
Udry
Vericel
Vogelsang
Vogt

von der Forst
Vonlanthen
Vonlanthen
Waeber
Waelti
Waldmeyer
Wist
Wohlhauser
Wyss
Zahno
Zandona
Zbinden
Zbinden
Zbinden
Zbinden
Zbinden

Anita
Damien
Marc
Valentin
Corina
Valérie
Anabela
Laurent
Ruedi
Philippe
Karl
Laurent
Florian
Nadia
Bernard
Yannick
Julien
Fatima
Tesfom
Matthias
Sandrine
Luca
Philippe
Alexander
Mario
Daniel
René
Albert
Jana
Aurélie
Elodie
Michael
Elmar
Elsa
Robert
Hermann
Josef
Marianne
Marius

1962
1992
1994
1997
1994
1997
1973
1971
1964
2001
1950
1990
1982
1974
1952
1992
1999
1966
1994
1988
1970
1991
1980
1967
1971
1972
1959
1969
1956
2003
1986
1994
1966
2001
1969
1953
1948
1980
1950

F50
M20
M20
M20
F20
F20
F40
M40
M50
Junior
M70
M20
M20
F40
M60
M20
M20
F50
M20
M20
F50
M20
M40
M50
M40
M40
M60
M50
F60
F19
F20
M20
M50
F19
M50
M60
M70
F40
M70

1700
3072
3014
3184
1712
1735
1786
1697
1718
1718
1712
1712
1712
1652
1696
1654
1734
1700
1680
3280

3178
1715
1725
1718
1727
3185
3033
1741
1553
1732
1715
1718

1716
3174
1700
1712
1717

Fribourg
Ostermundigen
Bern
Winnewil
Tafers
Giffers
Sugiez

Les Ecasseys
Rechthalten
Rechthalten
Tafers
Tafers
Tafers
Botterens

Vuisternens-en-Ogoz

Cerniat
Tentlingen
Freiburg
Romont
Murten

Bosingen
Alterswil
Posieux
Rechthalten
Magnedens
Schmitten
Wohlen b. Bern
Cottens
Chatonnaye
Arconciel
Alterswil
Rechthalten

Plaffeien
Thorishaus
Freiburg
Tafers

St. Ursen

CA Marly

CA Marly

CA Marly

LAT Sense

LAT Sense

Athletic Team Rechthalten
CA Portugais Fribourg
CARC Romont

Athletic Team Rechthalten
Athletic Team Rechthalten
LAT Sense

LAT Sense

LAT Sense

CAG Farvagny

CAG Farvagny

Athletic Team Rechthalten
LAT Sense

CARC Romont

LAT Sense

CA Belfaux

LAT Sense

LAT Sense

CAG Farvagny

Athletic Team Rechthalten
CAG Farvagny

LAT Sense

ACPM

CA Gibloux Farvagny
CAB Payerne

CAG Farvagny

Athletic Team Rechthalten
Athletic Team Rechthalten
CA Belfaux

Athletic Team Rechthalten
LAT Sense

LAT Sense

LAT Sense

LAT Sense

Piscines Neves



Zumwald Judith 1974 F40 3185 Schmitten LAT Sense
Zurkinden Andreas 1965 M50 1712 Tafers LAT Sense
Zurkinden Patrick 1975 M40 3186 Didingen LAT Sense



